JUBILAUMSSCHIESSEN

24.08.2025



ASKO P. Gamper

Name Vorname

Citino Franco

Ulrich Sandra

Daepp Walter

Lattge Peter
Badertscher Manuela
Jarmann Markus
Ladrach Christoph

Gruppe Bahnhofli Rang 55

Jubildumsschiessen Eriz

Jubilaum Auszahlung Metzger

88
89
87
89
74
86
90

55
50
53
54
44
54

343
370
430
452
295
450
412

24.08.2025

Gruppe

439



