

24.08.2025

Name Vorname	Jubiläum	Auszahlung	Metzger	Gruppe
Citino Franco	88	55	343	
Ulrich Sandra	89	50	370	
Daepp Walter	87	53	430	
Lüttge Peter	89	54	452	
Badertscher Manuela	74	44	295	
Järmann Markus	86	54	450	
Lädrach Christoph	90		412	
Gruppe Bahnhöfli Rang 55				130

Gruppe Bahnhöfli Rang 55

439